FIBERGLASS RODDING SYSTEMS
MIDICOBRA - 6.7mm DIAMETER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Article No. Description
1. MIDCOGT 6.7mm Brass Guide Tip M5 Thread
2. MIDCOEF/6.7 End Fitting 6.7mm M5 Thread
3. MIDCORK/6.7 Repair Splice 6.7mm
4. MAXGLUE Rapid Epoxy Glue
5. MIDCOSA Optional Sonde Adaptor M5 Female to M10 Female
6. MIDCOFR Replacement Frame complete with reel
7. MIDCOBH Replacement Brake Handle
8. MID/MED/NB Nylon bush, fits into centre of reel
9. MAXCORGE Rod guiding eye supplied with Nyloc nut & washer
10. MAXCONI Nylon eye insert
11. MIDCOFLE/SP Optional Flexi end spring type for 4.5mm Replaces Guide Tip
12. MIDCOSSH Optional Stainless Steel Shackle to fit through Guide Tip
Diameter (mm) Length (m) Item Code – Complete Item Code – Spare rod
6.7 40 MIDCO40C6.7 MIDCO40S6.7
6.7 50 MIDCO50C6.7 MIDCO50S6.7
6.7 60 MIDCO60C6.7 MIDCO60S6.7
6.7 80 MIDCO80C6.7 MIDCO80S6.7
6.7 100 MIDCO100C6.7 MIDCO100S6.7
6.7 120 MIDCO120C6.7 MIDCO120S6.7
6.7 150 MIDCO150C6.7 MIDCO150S6.7